100 East Erie Street

Metropolitan Water Reclamation District  cricago. i 60611
of Greater Chicago

Legislation Details

File #: 10-0047 Version: 1

Type: Agenda Item Status: Adopted

File created: 1/14/2010 In control: Procurement Committee

On agenda: 1/21/2010 Final action: 1/21/2010

Title: Authority to Increase Contract 04-299-2P Improvements to Aeration Batteries A, B, C, E1, and E2 at

Calumet Water Reclamation Plant, to F.H. Paschen/S.N. Nielsen & Associates, L.L.C., in an amount of
$21,394.45, from an amount of $20,525,468.96, to an amount not to exceed $20,546,863.41,
Accounts 101-50000-612650, 401-50000-645650, and 645750, Purchase Order 5000831

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. C.0. 04-299-2P

Date Ver. Action By Action Result

1/21/2010 1 Committee of the Whole Recommended Pass

1/21/2010 1 Board of Commissioners Approved Pass
Metropolitan Water Reclamation District of Greater Chicago Page 1 of 1 Printed on 5/18/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

